
Event 109

6 AUG 2023 - 19:32

Mixed Team Event

Epreuve par équipe - mixte

Super Final

Super Finale

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2023 - Super Final

Berlin (GER)

August 4 - 6

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT

Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovl

Rk

Points

Behind

1 CanadaCAN 305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.50  5 49.50 5 21.003m

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 71.30  2 120.80 3 17.953m

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30  2 187.10 3 14.653m

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 66.00  1 253.10 2 11.0510m

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.40  3 323.50 2 8.0010m

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00  =1 395.50 1  10m

2 AustraliaAUS 305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 39.00  6 39.00 6 31.503m

5156B 3.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 79.95  1 118.95 4 19.803m

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50  1 186.45 4 15.303m

6243D 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.40  5 240.85 4 23.3010m

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 90.65  1 331.50 1  10m

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 59.20  6 390.70 2 4.8010m

3 Great BritainGBR 5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.50  1 70.50 1  3m

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.25  4 138.75 1  3m

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  4 201.75 1  3m

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40  2 264.15 1  10m

109C 3.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 51.80  6 315.95 3 15.5510m

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 72.00  =1 387.95 3 7.5510m

4 United States of
America

USA 305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80  2 58.80 2 11.703m

207C 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 70.20  3 129.00 2 9.753m

405C 2.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 60.75  5 189.75 2 12.003m

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50  4 245.25 3 18.9010m

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 70.20  4 315.45 4 16.0510m

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20  3 382.65 4 12.8510m

5 GermanyGER 305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.50  4 55.50 4 15.003m

109C 3.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 57.00  5 112.50 5 26.253m

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50  3 177.00 5 24.753m

6243D 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 49.60  6 226.60 5 37.5510m

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 77.55  2 304.15 5 27.3510m

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60  =4 369.75 5 25.7510m

6 ItalyITA 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.70  3 56.70 3 13.803m

307C 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 40.25  6 96.95 6 41.803m

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50  6 155.45 6 46.303m

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80  3 216.25 6 47.9010m

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 64.50  5 280.75 6 50.7510m

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.60  =4 346.35 6 49.1510m

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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